MSA Core Cities
MSA Suburban

MSA Total

Non-MSA
Rural/State Police

Non-MSA and Rural Total

Statewide Total

Crimes Reported by Population Grouping

2,627,434
7,817,359

10,444,793

875,528
1,109,295

1,984,823

12,429,616

140,896
155,538

296,434

18,301
17,603

35,904

332,338

5,362.5
1,989.6

2,838.1

2,090.3
1,586.9

1,808.9

2,673.8

42.4
46.8

89.2

5.5
5.3

10.8

100.0

212,484
328,647

541,131

47,402
34,837

82,239

623,370

8,087.1
4,204.1

5,180.9

5,414.1
3,140.5

4,143.4

5,015.2

34.1
52.7

86.8

7.6
5.6

13.2

100.0



